GoGolf Travel Cup

Orario di partenza di giovedi 21 aprile 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1
PERCORSO Championship 20

09:00

09:10

08:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

SACCHETTI
PIERLVIGI

BRUNELLI
GIULIANO

CALICCHIA
MASSIMILIANO

TOMBINI
CLAUDIO

MICHIENZI
GIOVANNI

MOSCONI
FABIO

BENEDETTI ISIDORI
BENEDETTO

CIOCCHETTI
ANTONIO

GORI
GIOVANNI
CARDINALI
GIUSEPPE
VERDUCCI
LORENZO

PERRONE
PAOLO

QUADRI
GIOVANNI BATTISTA

DONZELLI
GIORGIO

TERRE DEI CONSOLI GOLF CLUB SSD ar.l.
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